Notes Type
• Ideal for replacing dimmable 65W and 85W incandescent alternatives in 5" and 6"
 recessed cans.
 4" unit ideal for replacing 50W incandescent alternatives in a 4" recessed can.
• Exceeds all industry standards – ENERGY STAR rated.
• Smooth, uniform dimming from 100% - 0.5%.
• Highly efficient LEDs and Driver.
• Long Life: 35,000 hours.

3.8"
7.5"
LED12DR5627K
LED12DR5630K
LED14DR5627K
LED14DR5630K
3.8"
5"
LED10DR427K
LED10DR430K
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
*
*Based on 12 hours usage per day
  Downlight Retrofits compatible with 5" & 6" recessed cans.
LED12DR5627K  LED 12W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 35,000 65 120 12 650 54.2 2700K 82 6
LED14DR5627K  LED 14W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 35,000 85 120 14 800 57.1 2700K 82 6
LED12DR5630K  LED 12W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 35,000 65 120 12 670 55.8 3000K 82 6
LED14DR5630K  LED 14W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 35,000 85 120 14 820 58.6 3000K 82 6
  Downlight Retrofits compatible with 4" recessed cans.
LED10DR427K  LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 2700K  35,000 60 120 10 600 60.0 2700K 82 6
LED10DR430K  LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 3000K  35,000 60 120 10 620 62.0 3000K 82 6
• Ideal for replacing dimmable 65W and 85W incandescent alternatives in 5" and 6"
 recessed cans.
 4" unit ideal for replacing 50W incandescent alternatives in a 4" recessed can.
• Exceeds all industry standards – ENERGY STAR rated.